60

48

¢

l
‘AN JV|AQG2 Ve
*S3Y JV|AOSe V¢

o

0)]
13S|I VL
N

A

027.5

0
— Q:

B E

Wod*

RS

28

PUSH
Ah)“
a5

cs/

N\

27

 fr—

%To set the connector in right direction,
loosen one of the set screws @.
When fix the connector,
holding the switch cover firmly with
one hand,tighten the loosened set screw
to secure the switch cover in position.

¥IXJIOHELODRY ZHBHTRHS o

BULEL Y NEIFCREAAICRU AN DO TTEL . (R 247)

INDICATOR SET DEF.PRESS. SPEC.OF MICRO SWITCH
1YY -98RERE V47024 v FHK
VISP SET CAPACITY CONSTRUCT TON
e P % aw [3A.250VAC
3A, 30VDC
RED _(ALL_RED) 03.
& 6 (2w 0.3 MPa % & & |2A,250VAC I oM 3.No
ELEQTRIC, SWITCH SET 2A, 3o0vbc| .hz NG
. .
QPERATING 0.3 WP ¥% & & [160mA,5VDC
100mA, 100VAC
USE 0.D.¢6~12 CABLE :IP65

(IF USING 0.D.¢#9~12 CABLE,
INSIDE RING OF @.)

WHEN REMOVE THE

F+TI4Vr—T L HMESE6~12 K : | P65
(89~ 1 2fE AR OOPYRE(LTU THR )
11|GBAND_SASKET NBR 1
10 Sgggai*, $S400 | 1 M3
9|BIN SONECTOR ls6NYRON 1 AL - IEC-UL-CSA
8| Pk SCREW $S400 | 2 M4
7 (MISRO SWITCH 1 5S—5-F | §THBME UL - CSA
6 [SWIICH COVER ADC12 | 1
5(P-14 J0.RING NBR 1 J1S B2401, 1A
4|P=18 [Q.RING NBR 1 JIS B2401, 1B
3| RED 2| ONAL 66NYLON 1
2 [PEEP_WINDOW NYLON |
B AS056 | 1
[mark PART | CULARS MATERIAL | "3 | B8 | PARTS NO. REMARKS
%9 BE4LH #  ® [ W. REQURD #E%% . %
[NPPROVED BY/W8 | CHECKED BY/M | OESIGNED/IF | DRAWNGY/A DATE DRANVJREN] .
[ ToM1TA T. YAMADA|DEC. 11,2002 INDICATOR/4>>%—%
g <§E> EALSEVWﬂN?ND'”ﬂmW“‘ _ =
= €0..L1D. EA-3 0




l

0)]
Vi
NOGe Ve

Ll

OA
5
;
;
o1
v

*S3Y IV|AOSC Ve

‘ANl 2

(1

28

PUSH

ol 3

A

s/

N\

RS

27

(o)
N~
Al
|
INDICATOR SET DEF.PRESS. SPEC.OF MICRO SWITCH
A - 9KRERE 47024 v FK
v IESK#\I.jE S7TETT gAI;’ﬁA% T; CO&SI‘?%T ﬁkON
clzz FEEERS 0.2 wpa F% an [3A.250VAC

ELE(EI'I;{C!ES%I -HECHMSET MI . =
W aa |160mA,5V

QPERATING
100mA, 100VAC

0.3 MPa

1/ 3A, 30VDC
RED (ALL_RED) 03.NO
el e ) 0.3 MPa 2% a & [2A,250VAC I COM
2A. 30vDe| - .\ﬁ\oz NC

USE 0.D.¢6~12 CABLE :1IP65
(IF USING 0.D.¢#9~12 CABLE,
@ WHEN REMOVE THE INSIDE RING OF @.)

F+TIMY 7T HEB6~12 &R : | P65

\@ (89~ 1 2HFRHIQDPYRZEIET L TR )
11|GRAND_GASKET NBR

1
10 5299@@(/ $S400 | 1 M3
9(BIN SONNECTOR Is6NYRON 1 APLIEDQOE - |EC-UL-CSA
8| Pk SCREW $S400 | 2
7 |MIGRO SWITCH 1 ss-5-F [KMRWE. yL.csA
6|SW]IGH COVER ADC12 | 1
¥To set the connector in right direction, 5(P-14 J0.RING NBR 1 J1S B2401, 1A
\k/r?gr?e?'On?hgfctgﬁegftrscrews ©. 4|P-18 [Q.RING NBR 1 JIS B2401, 1B
i X 0 or,
holding the switch cover firmly with 2 %EE;‘S\:VG:;W CONYLON |
one hand,tighten the loosened set screw 2|55 NYLON | 1
to secure the switch cover in position. 11898Y _sass SUS303| 1
Imark PART I CULARS MATERIAL | 0@ | OC | pagTs No. REMARKS
¥IRTIOMBIODRS 5HBHTROS . A% _®asw #OR | Ceaey | WEES il
BUEL y MEIFCREFRICRUBTSHOHTTEL . (25245)  [Towrral o | e |7 Sawmonfeo.r o IND | CATOR/4 %5~
S @ TAISEIKWYO o _ =
o= CO0.,L71D, EF-3 0




l

0)]
Vi
NOGe Ve

Ll

OA
5
;
;
o1
v

*S3Y IV|AOSC Ve

‘ANl 2

(1

28

PUSH

ol 3

A

s/

N\

RS

27

(o)
N~
Al
|
INDICATOR SET DEF.PRESS. SPEC.OF MICRO SWITCH
A - 9KRERE 47024 v FK
v IESK#\I.jE S7TETT gAI;’ﬁA% T; CO&SI‘?%T ﬁkON
clzz FEEERS 0.2 wpa F% an [3A.250VAC

ELE(EI'I;{C!ES%I -HECHMSET MI . =
W aa |160mA,5V

QPERATING
100mA, 100VAC

0.7 MPa

Y/ 3A, 30VDC
RED (ALL_RED) 03.NO
0 &m0’ | 0.7 wra A% ax  [2A.250VAC|
2A,_3ovbc) - .\ﬁ\oz NC

USE 0.D.¢6~12 CABLE :1IP65
(IF USING 0.D.¢#9~12 CABLE,
@ WHEN REMOVE THE INSIDE RING OF @.)

F+TIMY 7T HEB6~12 &R : | P65

\@ (89~ 1 2HFRHIQDPYRZEIET L TR )
11|GRAND_GASKET NBR

1
10 5299@@(/ $S400 | 1 M3
9(BIN SONNECTOR Is6NYRON 1 APLIEDQOE - |EC-UL-CSA
8| Pk SCREW $S400 | 2
7 |MIGRO SWITCH 1 ss-5-F [KMRWE. yL.csA
6|SW]IGH COVER ADC12 | 1
¥To set the connector in right direction, 5(P-14 J0.RING NBR 1 J1S B2401, 1A
\k/r?gr?e?'On?hgfctgﬁegftrscrews ©. 4|P-18 [Q.RING NBR 1 JIS B2401, 1B
i X 0 or,
holding the switch cover firmly with 2 %EE;‘S\:VG:;W CONYLON |
one hand,tighten the loosened set screw 2|55 NYLON | 1
to secure the switch cover in position. 11898Y _sass SUS303| 1
Imark PART I CULARS MATERIAL | 0@ | OC | pagTs No. REMARKS
¥IRTIOMBIODRS 5HBHTROS . A% _®asw #OR | Ceaey | WEES il
BUEL y MEIFCREFRICRUBTSHOHTTEL . (25245)  [Towrral o | e |7 Sawmonfeo.r o IND | CATOR/4 %5~
S @ TAISEIKWYO o _ =
o= CO0.,L71D, EF-7 0




60

48 12

N »

> >

N N
x;;oam_agﬁg
o_---<<
e 26— —
_<m. . O > P
olonoz0o0
-2

=Zm

w

fh
(s

14

|
!

AN
027.5

Gl1/2

R I

28

cs/

36

IS

O

M24xP2

4

#To set the connector in right direction,
loosen one of the set screws @,
When fix the connector,
holding the switch cover firmly with
one hand,tighten the loosened set screw
to secure the switch cover in position,

¥ IR IDMBIIQDRL ZDEHTRHS .
BULEL Y FHIFTRENARICEU B DEHHTTSL . (RV248T)

INDICATOR SET DEF.PRESS.
1oV 7 -9ERER

SPEC.OF MICRO SWITCH
Z4 IO v FiLiE

VISUAL SET CAPACITY CONSTRUCT ION
E# WA NN A5 W A
GREEN(MOVE RED) RES.
FREENIVONE) 0.2 MPa gnanm |[SA.250VAC
3A, 30VDC

RED (A%.L RED)

.3 MPa

0
ELECTRIC SWITCH SET
TEER

i & (28EF
OPERATING
F ®

fE
0.3 MPa

USE 0.D.d6~12

I 03.NO
K| 2A,250VAC

1.COM
2A, 30vDC
2.NC

N aa |160mA,5vDC
100mA, 100VAC

CABLE :1P65

(IF USING 0.D.¢9~12 CABLE,
WHEN REMOVE THE INSIDE RING OF ®@.)

F+ T -TI SEB6~12 EFEE ¢ IP65
( @9~ 1 2{ERBSIIDONEREIITU TER )

12 | §EONRa55R T NBR |
1135050 . $5400 1 M3
10(BIN SONNECTOR l66NYRON 1 PLIED.COE . 1EC UL -CSA
9| 355, SCREW $S400 | 2 M4
8 (¥1502457 " 1 SS-5-F |@hit :UL-CSA
7|SWITCH COVER ADC12 | 1
6|P~16 .Q-RING NBR 1 JIS B2401, 1A
5|BACK UP RING PTFE 1 JIS B2407,12,P-22
4(P-22 [Q.RING NBR 1 JIS B2401, 1B
3| BED, 7, GNAL 66NYLON| 1
2| REED _WINDOW NYLON | 1
11892 _oxa SUS303| 1
|h;I:RgK PA:TEII::CngRS M;TER I:L Tﬁff Eﬁ' P:R;S‘Ng. RE.MAF;KS
o il Il Ml ot INDICATOR/A>57 -9
ki TAISE IKOGYO|™ ™" EH-3 "
o= €0..LTD,




R I

60
48 12
| ‘
|
INESY
> >
> o .
g=ur-ge X
eEEEg s 1 T U T 14~ &
oMooz0oO ' / %
— =
N °¢
|
|
14
| G1/2
N [
aes L ]
. W '
N S\ #
a '9 .

cs/

Jdd

%70 set the connector in right direction,
loosen one of the set screws @.

When fix the connector,

holding the switch cover firmly with

one hand,tighten the loosened set screw
to secure the switch cover in position.

¥ 1R7 9 DUERIQDRY EPBHH TRHS .

BUELY MRFCREARICRU I OMHATT S, (R 2487)

g | k
I.() 1
|
L M24X2
A—5—|
| \@
$19.6
WIBTH (GBS
RI30/A

OUR PRODUCTS ARE ASBESTOS—FREE(INCLUDING PACKAGING MATERIALS)
EHOBAL7Z NI 2—YEALTHUEEA (REMEEL)

INDICATOR SET DEF.PRESS. SPEC.OF MICRO SWITCH
1YYy - SRRER VA 7024 v F i
VISURL SET GARACITY CONSTRUCTION
gREEI\gy%)RED) 0.2 MPa %Eg\i an 3A,250VAC
3A, 30VDC
0 ) | 0.7 wro B% s |2A.250VAC ©3.N0
1.COM
ELEQTRIC, SWITCH SET 2A, 30vDC .\T\OZ NG
QPERATING 0.7 WPa ¥'% a4 [160mA,5VDC )
: 100mA, 100VAC
USE 0.D.#6~12 CABLE :IP65

(IF USING 0.D.¢9~12 CABLE,
WHEN REMOVE THE INSIDE RING OF @.)

F+T 9L Vr—TI SEB6~ 12 FERF :

( 89~ 1 2{EFRII@OAERA(LTL THER )

P65

12| FEONBLS0RET | NBR |
RNE% 1 .. S$S400 1 M3
10|BIN SONNECTOR I66NYRON 1 APLIEDCO0E: EC-UL-CSA
9|3 SET SCREW SS400 2 M4
o 1558 ST 1| [s5-5-F |Gwhl:UL-CsA
7 SWITCH COVER ADC12 1
6 Pie -2.RING NBR 1 JIS B2401, 1A
5 ’\;}\g;}%}me PTFE 1 JIS B2407,72,P-22
4|P-22 (Q.RING NBR 1 JIS B2401,18
3 %599-5'6““ 66NYLON 1
2 PEEP_W NDOW NYLON 1
11892Y _ouu SUS303| 1
[mark PART | CULARS MATERIAL | "Fle | O% | PARTS NO. REMARKS
%%  sasw #  ® [ M. FEAURD 8a%% n %
gy i i et g INDICATOR/A>5—9
i . TAISEIKOGYO|™ ~
o= €0.,LTD. ER-7 0




70

58

)

; 84.5

&

nN W
> > e
IR L \ o
A S :
~HBaes - ——+H L
oToiogf_N; / O]
) 35
|
614
| G1/2
I
% Ll @ [J
(a\] - #
n ‘g
: IS
N | | (o)
|
' B
. |
<t |
- O
|
I
o ! -~
o N\@
| G1/2
| . . . .
WIDTH ASROSS 30 %To set the connector in right direction,
Ve Ll loosen one of the set screws @.

When fix the connector,

holding the switch cover firmly with
one hand,tighten the loosened set screw
to secure the switch cover in position.

¥ IRTIOMBIZODRY 2P2HTAYS .
BULEL Y NEIFCREAAICRU AN DO TTEL . (R 247)

INDICATOR SET DEF.PRESS. SPEC.OF MICRO SWITCH
1y 5 —98RER 47024 v FHEK
ELEEI'IQ Ctg\%l %Cl-h SET gAI';’ﬁA% T; CO&SI‘?%T&ON
%PER.leNG 0.02 MPa gE%t - 3A,250VAC
3A, 30VDC
o 2A,250VAC oz.No
B¥RA 1'COM.7“i
2A, 30VDC
= 3.NC
¥% & & [160mA,5vDC
100mA, 100VAC
USE 0.D.#¢6~12 CABLE :IP65

(IF USING 0.D.¢#9~12 CABLE,
WHEN REMOVE THE INSIDE RING OF Q.)

F+TI(Pr—T I HEG6~12 Rl ¢ | P65
( @9~ 1 2fEFIEIIQOMER%IZI L THER )

9 | FRoNRAEORET NBR |
8 |SERE e SS400 | 1 M3
7(BIN SONNECTOR Is6NYRON| APPLIEDOOE - EC-UL-CSA
6 | 251 SCREW $S400 | 2 M4
5 | ¥502458 ' M 1 $S-5-F &R UL-CSA
4|SWIICH COVER ADC12 | 1
3(ROR A5056 | 1
2|P-18 [Q.RING NBR 1 J1S B2401, 1A
1|38 e A6061 |
[maRK PART | CULARS MATERIAL |0 | o"% | PARTS No. REMARKS
%9 BE4LH #  ® [ W. REQURD #E%% . %
[NPPROVED BY/W8 | CHECKED BY/M | OESIGNED/IF | DRAWNGY/A DATE DRANVJREN] .
Y. ICHIRAU| —— | —— |7, YAMADA[Hlc. 27,2004 INDICATOR/ 1>’ 7-9
Ser D TAISEIKOGYO|™ ™" _ -
= C0.,L10. E4-02 0




60

48

n W

> >

N N

x;‘ul\)—-gg

oZ . =2
6> ==

=< .l O >

oMojlozoo

=m

. SR

\
027.5

G1/2

R W

28

63

16

G1/2

%To set the connector in right direction,
loosen one of the set screws Q.
When fix the connector,
holding the switch cover firmly with
one hand,tighten the loosened set screw
to secure the switch cover in position.

¥IRTIDABIRQDRY ZD2HTRHS .
BUEE Y NEIFCRETARICEUADRBOMTTESL . (X9 2487)

INDICATOR SET DEF.PRESS. SPEC.OF MICRO SWITCH
1YV - IRTRER 747024 y FA#
VL S%\Ljﬁ SET GARACITY co&s?%T oV
gREE'\gPA%)RED) 0.012 MPa Fo%an 3A.250VAC
3A, 30VDC
RED (ALL_RED)
* -} %ﬁ%% 0.02 MPa J‘N%.! & 2A,250VAC o ©3.NO
ELEQTRIC, SWITCH, SET 2A, 30vDC| .\&\.2 NG
QPERATING ¥'% & % |160mA,5VDC '
0.02 MPa 100mA, 100VAC
USE 0.D.#6~12 CABLE :IP65

(IF USING 0.D.#9~12 CABLE,

WHEN REMOVE THE

INSIDE RING OF

®.)

v T4 —T I HBRB6~12 R : |P65
( @O~ 1 2fEFRHSOONERZIZIL TER )

[APPROVED BY/MB | CHECKED BT/ | DESIGNED/W | ORANN BY/MR |DATE DRAWN/AREH]
Y.ICHIRAKU| ——— —— |T.YAMADA|MAR. 11,2004

10 | SBONB SR ET NBR 1
9 [SEREN. . $S400 | 1 M3
8(BIN SONNECTOR Is6NYRON| 1 APLICDC0E -1 EC. LA
7 | 5L SCREW $S400 | 2 M4
6 Y1580 54! TCH 1 $S-5-F |§HkR :UL-CSA
5[SW)IGH COVER ADC12 | 1
4|P-18 [QIRING NBR 1 JIS B2401, 1A
3 |RED 9 GNAL 66NYLON 1
2|PEED_WLNDOW NYLON | 1
I AB056 | |
[MaRk PARTICULARS MATERIAL | "o | O™% | PARTS NO. REMARKS
%% SRR # R 0. REQUTRE SRE% "%

INDICATOR/1>3r—%9

SCALE/R%

A=

1 TA | SE'|KO6YO
@ mo OL

MODEL CODE/M %

REV.

ED-02 0




60

48

0A9ON
$_

Iv1
A
Nz

‘1

AOG2 V2

13
9)
0
WO
v

*S3Y JV|AOGC V¢

"aNI D

A

027.5

k\+/J

G1/2

QQ 00

28

65

16

R1/4

%To set the connector in right direction,
loosen one of the set screws Q.
When fix the connector,
holding the switch cover firmly with
one hand,tighten the loosened set screw
to secure the switch cover in position.

¥IRTIDABIRQDRY ZD2HTRHS .
BUEE Y NEIFCRETARICEUADRBOMTTESL . (X9 2487)

INDICATOR SET PRESS. SPEC.OF MICRO SWITCH
1235 -98RE V47024 vy F R
ELEEI'RSI c§§%| %u—h SET gAI?ﬁACSI T‘ co%sguﬁT J&ON
%PEI}‘-\TING 0.03 MPa QE% p_— 3A,250VAC
3A, 30VDC
i 02.NO
 ERE 2A,250VAC 1. COM
2A, 30vDC| .1“53 NG
¥'% & % |160mA,5VDC ’
100mA, 100VAC
USE 0.D.¢6~12 CABLE :IP65
(IF USING 0.D.#9~12 CABLE,

WHEN REMOVE THE

INSIDE RING OF @.)

v T4 Yr—TI HBRe6~12 R : |P65
( @O~ | 2fERRHS@ONERZIZI L THER )

D T
7|35 5 55400 | M3
6|BIN SRYYCTOR le6NYRON | BRI UL
5 | gL, SCREW SS400 | 2 M4
4| %45R3.58' <M 1 $S-5-F |EHRR :UL-CSA
3|SWIICH COVER ADC12 | 1
2 |REED _WINDOW NYLON | 1
S A5056 | |
n:é\r}: PA:T L CngRS MQTER | :L “mi , .'L:TA'L PQR;S#Ng . RE'MAR#KS
N @ TAISEIKOGYO|™ ™" _ -
Y= Co0. ,L7D. EG-03 0




200

(825)

(817)

I

I

(48)

N_ e = — - e—— - — e —— — c— e ——

11

T L

SPEC.OF PRESSURE SWITCH
Ri/4/ ENZAyFHE
QRERATAON ON 0.3 MPa
TREA OFF | 0.2 MPa
AN TRLGP RAT ING| DCE~30V 5mA~2A
ek AC120/240V 135VA
CONSTRUCT TON
BERRAR 1A (N.O.)
PRESSURE SWITCH| BRASS
| BTy & 1
Imark PART I CULARS MATER I AL % | PArRTS NO. REMARKS
%% $82H% # R ¥O. REGUTRED BaEE . %

——— |T.YAMADA|DEC.27.2004

[APPROVED BY/A8] CHECKED BY/W | DESIGNED/BY | ORAWNBY/MR |DATE DRAW/AREH]
Y. ICHIRAKU

EREAZ1vF/E TYPE PRESSURE SWITCH

SCALE/R&

oD

TA/SEIKOGYO

m. .L MQ

MODEL CODE/HN %

PRESSURE_SWITCH FOR TRF
RFEAEAZA v F

REV.

0




	EA-3
	EF-3
	EF-7

